2U Battery Pack
Specifications
Compatible
with Balder
2000/3000
UPS
Rack/Tower
design
PN: PWUP-BP12PBA-AZ01B
EAN: 6422956007881
Batteries
Battery type 12V 7Ah / 9Ah
Battery numbers 6 or 12 pcs
Included battery  No
Battery output voltage  72V
Compatible models Balder 2000 / 3000
Breaker 50 A
Environment
Operation humidity 20-90 % RH @ 0- 40°C
(non-condensing)
Physical
Product dimensions 630 x 438 x 88 mm
Product weight 11.5 kg (without batteries)
12 Batteries
12V 7Ah / 9Ah
Net & Gross weight / CTN
Pieces in the Carton Box
Carton Box Size (LxWxH)
Logistics Certificates
N.W.: 11.5 kg / G.W.: 17.85 kg
1
760 x 600 x 200 mm
12x
2011/65/EU